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Table 7 Improvement and Maintenance

FRAER B
R TR 14z itk Length of Road
Year and City/County Number of Works =t R 2t
Improvement Maintenance Total
3 F86# & 1997 928 417.60 115.06 1,197,057,177
87 1998 1,010 459.49 109.65 1,318,905,737
88 1999 1,175 645.96 51.28 1,581,307,118
88— z 89 Second Half of 1999
and 2000 1,974 1,057.03 24.14 1,921,495,446
% ®/90£ B 2001 557 218.85 21.44 978,660,834
91 2002 501 114.90 15.87 712,093,196
992 2003 958 377.18 186.62 1,159,124,361
93 2004 898 326.31 143.82 1,195,226,265
94 2005 964 277.94 117.01 979,189,891
95 2006 766 128.37 103.78 485,358,198
96 2007 823 691.62 87.40 603,359,187
97 2008 623 497.00 358.00 909,413,767
98 2009 1,306 978.50 100.58 3,876,397,878
99 2010 866 665.66 221.76 1,939,356,515
% W100E& B 2011 1,182 2,794.97 1,108.81 2,433,638,213
101 2012 613 199.38 191.69 895,661,429
102 2013 705 230.93 124.85 742,294,768
103 2014 896 31151 152.58 1,107,785,202
104 2015 1,176 398.34 149.53 1,800,769,734
105 2016 1,344 581.94 638.07 1,991,666,069
106 2017 1,246 503.94 757.56 1,994,423,632
107 2018 1,086 491.74 763.07 1,938,026,387
SR o

Taiwan 1,086 491.74 763.07 1,938,026,387

ATt W
New Taipei City 20 18.57 - 55,385,700

g9
Taipei City 8 49.99 30.91 263,902,331

4 [ 7
Taoyuan City 99 57.27 82.02 357,410,054

40
Taichung City 61 53.09 532.92 210,271,817

$40
Tainan City 295 69.69 - 189,637,000

F 2
Kaohsiung City 99 9.43 9.69 44,159,629

i
Yilan County 17 17.75 14 117,968,974

3% B4
Hsinchu County 6 6.28 - 21,750,000

v & Bh
Miaoli County 48 6.61 - 33,724,603
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Hi1ekd—
FRERE -2
Bafey —FoR
Unit: Number of works (piece)
Length of road (km)

Total cost (NT$)

A2 ( # & ¥ b R
Total Cost (by Source of Budget)
s 4 (F) o) £
Central Province (City) County (City) Others
598,204,692 500,191,632 97,340,853 1,320,000
656,974,992 545,497,078 115,865,647 568,020
707,723,226 745,966,139 127,269,153 348,600
1,803,198,276 - 118,297,170 -
672,192,806 - 306,468,028 -
353,954,683 - 358,138,513 -
888,540,897 - 269,990,331 593,133
681,098,504 - 514,127,761 -
207,294,182 - 771,659,178 230,531
182,903,865 - 292,142,575 10,311,758
244,551,931 - 334,830,462 23,976,794
290,552,931 - 618,860,836 -
3,267,305,489 - 596,799,671 12,292,718
1,525,841,701 - 393,314,755 20,200,059
1,896,187,830 - 530,959,112 6,491,271
131,367,893 - 752,843,896 11,449,640
24,840,464 - 697,341,566 20,112,738
115,649,058 - 960,110,369 32,025,775
914,632,066 - 886,137,668 -
808,189,863 - 1,113,967,120 69,509,084
786,694,143 - 1,187,612,785 20,116,704
334,953,314 - 1,460,341,001 142,732,072
334,953,314 - 1,460,341,001 142,732,072
- - 55,385,700 -
- - 263,902,331 -
- - 248,743,124 108,666,930
3,760,000 - 206,511,817 -
- - 189,637,000 -
- - 44,159,629 -
84,922,600 - 33,046,374 -
4,000,000 - 17,750,000 -
4,089,000 - 29,635,603 -
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Table 7 Improvement and Maintenance

£ =X % /—E]!;% i "—AJ
Year and City/County

P NES
Number of Works

TR

Length of Road

4
B

Improvement

=t

A
Maintenance

e 2L
S

Total

—
51 Rk

Changhua County

2
Nantou County
Z HRFh
Yunlin County
By
Chiayi County
Bk A
Pingtung County
+ L5k
Taitung County

=R
Hualien County
FP R
Penghu County
TR
Lienchiang County
AR
Keelung County
Fren
Hsinchu City
$50
Chiayi City

170

81

69

39

35

11

15

-00

22.25

5.61

104.89

38.89

14.26

11.32

2.84

3.55

0.65

10,281,550

130,000,000

33,660,941

191,804,082

93,181,650

86,814,339

37,720,822

13,875,730

6,781,800

39,695,365

FH A RS S HE  RO )RR R A R R
Source: Works statistics compiled by each municipal, city or county government and each branch of the Bureau.
WA 88T L 2898 Ric2 AR R AP TAHY MAEFTH

Y 4k 2
;o WU

H “;Lﬁﬁ:i

s¢Note: Information on tar works after the second half of 1999 and 2000 is based on maintenance works.
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Bafey —FoR
Unit: Number of works (piece)
Length of road (km)

Total cost (NT$)

iz ( H# il 7 * i )
Total Cost (by Source of Budget)
T T ) B R
Central Province (City) County (City) Others

- - 10,281,550 -

- - 130,000,000 -

33,660,941 - - -
93,636,209 - 74,584,192 23,583,681
64,366,350 - 28,815,300 -
37,627,507 - 39,243,153 9,943,679

- - 37,720,822 -

4,890,707 - 8,447,241 537,782

- - 6,781,800 -

4,000,000 - 35,695,365 -
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